
Organization F/S Total Membership Fall 2025 GPA Spring 2024 GPA Fall 2023 GPA Change in Semester Change in Year Council
Gamma Rho Lambda S 10 3.508 3.500 3.724 0.008 -0.216 MGC
Sigma Lambda Beta F 18 3.407 3.106 2.698 0.301 0.710 MGC

MGC Fraternity Average 18 3.407 3.106 2.698 0.301 0.709
MGC New Average 29 3.403 3.010 3.241 0.393 0.162

All Female Undergraduates 13,169 3.371 3.367 3.370 0.004 0.002
All First-year Female Undergraduates 2,941 3.353 3.189 3.328 0.164 0.025

All FSL Average 3,803 3.299 3.287 3.265 0.012 0.034
All University Undergraduates 23,397 3.280 3.272 3.271 0.008 0.009

MGC Overall Average 109 3.175 3.009 3.113 0.166 0.062
All Male Undergraduates 9,803 3.155 3.147 3.143 0.008 0.012

All First-year Male Undergraduates 2,192 3.148 2.987 3.145 0.160 0.003
MGC Sorority Average 91 3.128 2.987 3.196 0.141 -0.068

Sigma Lambda Gamma S 18 3.112 2.678 2.829 0.434 0.283 MGC
alpha Kappa Delta Phi S 27 3.107 3.205 3.327 -0.097 -0.219 MGC
MGC Initiated Average 80 3.094 3.009 3.051 0.085 0.043

Lambda Theta Nu S 36 3.043 2.969 3.260 0.075 -0.217 MGC
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